Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read
Application And
Notes, If Any,
Attached

This is to certify that BRADI FY REAL TY CO/Landry Construction Corp. Denis Landry

PERMIT



MAY 1 0 0010

		Total St			ANNOUNCE SANGE	MAT 1 2 2010
has permission to	TD BankNorth - New 3,000 sq ft	huilding w	2 drive up	lanes, 64	x 46' 2" & 27' h	gh
AT _1410_Congress S	St.			CBL	197 B019001	City of Portland
provided that t	the person or persons, fi <mark>rr</mark>	n or cor	poration	accept	ing this pern	nit shall comply with al
of the provision	ons of the Statutes of Ma <mark>ir</mark>	ne and o	of the Or	dinance	s of the City	of Portland regulating

the construction, maintenance and use of buildings and structures, and of the application on file in this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

Notification of inspection must be given and written permission procured before this building or part thereof is lathed or otherwise closed-in. 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept.

Health Dept.

Appeal Board

Other

Department Name

8/10/10

Director - Building & Inspection Services

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

City of Portland, Maine	- Building or Use I	Permit	t Application	1 PC	ermit ivo:	Issue Date:	13	CBL	
389 Congress Street, 04101	Tel: (207) 874-8703	, Fax: ((207) 874-8716	6 _	10-0509	05/12/20	010	197 B01	9001
Location of Construction: Owner Name:			Owner Address:			Phone:			
1410 Congress St	BRADLEY RI	BRADLEY REALTY CO		PO BOX 20					
Business Name:	Contractor Name	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:			P	hone	
	Landry Constr	Landry Construction Corp /Denis La		P.O. Box 1039 Lewiston				2077821909	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Phone:		Permit Type:					Zone:
				Co	mmercial				
Past Use: Proposed Use:				Permit Fee: Cost of Work:			CEO	District:	1
Vacant Land Parking Lot	Commercial -	Commercial - TD BankNorth - New				\$0.00		3	
_		000 sq ft building w/ 2 drive up		FIRE DEPT: Approved INSPI			ECTIO	N:	- 0-
	lanes, 64' 7" x	46' 2" 8	& 27' high			Denied	Group:	B	Type: 5B
				See Denied prioral.					110
							IBC 2003		
Proposed Project Description:	·			04			-	* //	
TD BankNorth - New 3,000 so	ft building w/ 2 drive	up lanes, 64' 7" x 46'					nature:		
2" & 27' high				PEDI	ESTRIAN ACTI	VITIES DISTRICI	T (P.A(D.)		
				Aetic	on: Approv	ed 🗍 Approved	w/Condi	tions	Denied
				Sign	ature.		Date		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:				Zoning	Approval			
tmm	05/12/2010				_				
1. This permit application do	oes not preclude the	Special Zone or Reviews		ws	S Zoning Appeal		Hi	Historic Preservation	
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		Shoreland		10	Variance R10 R			Not in District or Landmark	
2. Building permits do not include plumbing,		Wetland		Miscellaneous		(delay)	Does Not Require Review		
septic or electrical work.		/		1	LAPPOVA		-		
3. Building permits are void if work is not started			☐ I·lood Zone		Conditional Use		Requires Review		
within six (6) months of the date of issuance.					554				
False information may invalidate a building		Subdivision			Interpretation		Approved		
permit and stop all work			-						
		["] Sit	e Plan	<	Approve	d		approved w/C	Conditions
PERMIT ISSUED		Maj _ Minor _ MM _		Denied		D	Denied		
103120 WIL		Date:			Date.		Date [.]		
MAY 12	2010		·						
City of P	ortland								
76									

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
	SEALOR CONTROL CONTROL OF THE		
		2003	Assistantive Sect of controls

	ne - Building or Use Permit D1 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207	7) 874-8716	Permit No: 10-0509	Date Applied For: 05/12/2010	CBL:: 197 B019001			
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:	Phone:				
1410 Congress St	BRADLEY REALTY CO)	PO BOX 20					
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:	Phone				
	Landry Construction Corp.	Denis La	PO Box 1039 Le	(207) 782-1909				
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Phone:		Permit Type:				
			Commercial					
Proposed Use: Commercial - TD BankNor up lanes, 64' 7" x 46' 2" & 2	th - New 3,000 sq ft building w/2 dri 27' high	ive TD Ba	1 Project Description nk North - New 3. 5' 2" & 27' high		· 2 drive up lanes, 64'			
Note:	Status: Approved with Conditions mit number 08 - 0838 for 180 days, A al.		Tammy Munson		Ok to Issue: 🗸			

PERMIT ISSUED

MAY 1 2 2010

City of Portland